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SKL-E Pack

Silent and emission-free unloading of silo vehicles

Advantages:

High availability by robust and
high-quality build

by large speed range
Low-pollutant output
Low noise level

Plug-and-play-design

easy to change oil filter

Optimal volume flow adjustment

Integrated oil pump for gear and

Dimensions:
i
Discover our high-performance SKL-E Pack units - the perfect solution for stationary D D R
unloading of silo vehicles. Our SKI-E Pack units are designed to the latest state of the ]
art and ensure quick and smooth unloading of bulk goods (e.g., cement, flour, lime, PVC i
granules, soda, animal feed and sand). %

Our solution for stationary unloading of silo vehicles ensures that neither the truck engine
nor the truck’s own compressor need to run while unloading. This ensures low-pollution

and low-noise unloading. Additionally, an optional speed control can optimise power
consumption to save as much energy as possible.

Our SKL-E Pack units with their integrated oil-free SKL 700 — 1100 screw compressors

represent short standstills, low operating costs, and user-friendly operation. They combine

all advantages of stationary unloading in a single product! [ | .-%%j
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Compressed air outlet:

Storz Coupling B 2 1/2"

Options:

Optional with compressed air cooler

Optional with frequency converter
The frequency converter can always
warrant optimal operating pressure
and volume flow.

The speed control optimises power
consumption (lowering of energy costs)
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Technical data:

Suction
volume flow

m3/h

Compressor E-Motor

kw

SKL-E 450/1,5/22
SKL-E 610/1,5/30
SKL-E 520/2,0/30
SKL-E 430/2,5/30
SKL-E 600/2,0/37
SKL-E 590/2,5/37
SKL-E 800/1,5/37
SKL-E 860/1,5/45
SKL-E 770/2,0/45
SKL-E 690/2,5/45
SKL-E 980/2,0/55
SKL-E 810/2,5/55

Please
contact us:
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395-450
395-610
385-520
375-430
385-600
375-590
500 - 800
500 - 860
490-770
480 - 690
490 - 980
480-810

SKL 700
SKL 700
SKL 700
SKL 700
SKL 700
SKL 700
SKL 1100
SKL 1100
SKL 1100
SKL 1100
SKL 1100
SKL 1100

22
30
30
30
37
37
37
45
45
45
55
55

Pressure

bar (g)
1,5 2400 - 2800
1,5 2400 - 3600
2,0 2400 - 3200
2,5 2400 - 2800
2,0 2400 - 3600
2,5 2400 - 3500
1,5 2000 - 3000
1,5 2000 - 3200
2,0 2000 - 3000
2,5 2000 - 2800
2,0 2000 - 3600
2,5 2000-3150
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CVS engineering GmbH
Grossmattstralle 12 + 14
79618 Rheinfelden

www.cvs-eng.de

T: +49 7623 71 741-0
F: +49 7623 71 741-90

info@cvs-eng.de



